1ZimVie DENTAL SOLUTIONS
Restoring Daily Life.™
Implants
TSX™
Implants
TSX™
Going to the Xtreme
for primary stability and

4.5 mmD 5.5 mmD TEEHA453 TEEHA455 TEEHA457
4.5 mmD 6.5 mmD TEEHA463 TEEHA465 TEEHA467
Ordering information
TSX Dental Implants
Includes cover screw and optional alignment pin to aid in guiding parallelism.
Implant
Diameter
Implant
Platform
Internal Hex
Connection
Implant Length
8 mmL 10 mmL 11.5 mmL 13 mmL 16 mmL
3.1 mmD 2.9 mmD   2.1 mmD* TSX31B8 TSX31B10 TSX31B11 TSX31B13 TSX31B16
3.7 mmD 3.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSX37B8 TSX37B10 TSX37B11 TSX37B13 TSX37B16
4.1 mmD 3.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSX41B8 TSX41B10 TSX41B11 TSX41B13 TSX41B16
4.7 mmD 3.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSX47B8 TSX47B10 TSX47B11 TSX47B13 TSX47B16
5.4 mmD 4.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSX54B8 TSX54B10 TSX54B11 TSX54B13 TSX54B16
6.0 mmD 4.5 mmD 2.5 mmD TSX6B8 TSX6B10 TSX6B11 TSX6B13 TSX6B16